
Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country sk mb tw ct po total max min result
Gold 242 Gc Dressed In Gold Giulia Fasani Italy Giulia Fasani Italy 105 105 120 120 105 555 120 105 330

Silver 365 Krymsun Zippo Natalie Samek-Goeschl Austria Natalie Samek-Goeschl Austria 78 120 105 105 120 528 120 78 330

Bronce 174 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Belgium Chloe Shaw-Jackson Belgium 120 78 91 91 78 458 120 78 260

3 342 Bang Boom Bang Lea Webersinn Germany Lea Webersinn Germany 91 91 66 78 91 417 91 66 260

5 280 Hot Blazing Junior Leonie Fischer Germany Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 66 66 78 66 66 342 78 66 198

6 343 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Austria Marie Christin Schranz Austria 45 55 55 55 55 265 55 45 165

7 112 CPR ChocolatMachine Francesca Romano Faro Italy Francesca Romano Faro Italy 55 45 45 45 45 235 55 45 135
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country lj mb tw ct po total max min result
Gold 283 InvestIn TheWildCard Pia Lipps Germany Pia Lipps Germany 105 28 120 78 105 436 120 28 288

Silver 102 CPR Diabolic Zip Melina Hugelshofer Switzerland Melina Hugelshofer Switzerland 120 120 55 66 91 452 120 55 277

Bronce 285 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany Aaron Henzgen Germany 78 55 91 91 120 435 120 55 260

4 410 Smart Cookie Lena Nicola Malkova Czech Republic Nicola Malkova Czech Republic 15 105 78 120 55 373 120 15 238

5 219 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 91 91 66 55 36 339 91 36 212

6 174 The Right Luke Chloe Shaw-Jackson Belgium Chloe Shaw-Jackson Belgium 21 66 45 21 66 219 66 21 132

7 356 Best Zippin Hotrod Caroline Behnke Germany Caroline Behnke Germany 45 21 36 105 45 252 105 21 126

8 294 Impulsively Me Franca Bartke Germany Franca Bartke Germany 1 0 105 45 78 229 105 0 124

9 194 Reno Jetset Aintblue Lisa Schlatter Austria Lisa Schlatter Austria 55 78 10 28 28 199 78 10 111

10 216 A Krymsun Career Melanie Bartholatus Germany Melanie Bartholatus Germany 28 10 28 6 21 93 28 6 59

11 335 Sweet Hot Brownie Julia Ruscheinski Germany Julia Ruscheinski Germany 66 15 3 36 6 126 66 3 57

12 200 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq France Helene Lecrocq France 36 3 15 10 15 79 36 3 40

13 138 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Netherlands Holding Bv E-De-La-Croix 10 45 6 15 3 79 45 3 31

14 220 Moments Of Glory Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 3 6 21 3 10 43 21 3 19

15 128 Jacs Little Winner Evelyn Reinmuth Germany Juergen Reinmuth Germany 6 36 1 1 1 45 36 1 8
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country lj mb tw ct po total max min result
Gold 277 Hi Tech Razzmatazz Catharina E Snaell Sweden Catharina E Snaell Sweden 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 120 360

Silver 199 Gabs Ultra Shock Francoise Lecrocq France Francoise Lecrocq France 105 105 105 105 105 525 105 105 315

Bronce 231 Winwise Sibyl Von Der Schulenburg Italy Sibyl Von Der Schulenburg Italy 91 91 78 78 91 429 91 78 260

4 197 Tel Me Im Good Milena Kalat Austria Milena Kalat Austria 78 78 91 91 78 416 91 78 247

5 111 A New Choco Emanuela Stefani Italy Emanuela Stefani Italy 66 55 66 66 66 319 66 55 198

6 116 CPR Velvet Blazer Emma Daniela Cembi IT Emma Daniela Cembi IT 55 66 55 55 55 286 66 55 165
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country sk mb tw ct po total max min result
Gold 384 IOnlyWannaBeWithYou Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark 72,5 75,5 74 73 74,5 369,5 75,5 72,5 221,5

Silver 246 Bos Dry Miss Magic Nina Leiner Austria Katharina Leidwein Austria 72,5 73,5 70,5 72 71 359,5 73,5 70,5 215,5

Bronce 357 Krymsuns Affair Arne Kuehn Germany Hans Wach 68 71 68,5 68 68 343,5 71 68 204,5

4 293 Raisin My Dress Lisa Holz Germany Arno Peter Dietzel Germany 68,5 69,5 67 68 64,5 337,5 69,5 64,5 203,5

5 258 Only A GlamourGirl Nina Leiner Austria Sim Shiang-Fei Germany 67,5 68 67,5 67,5 71 341,5 71 67,5 203

6 315 Five Times Luck Girl Sabine Prause Germany Sabine Prause Germany 66 70,5 64 66,5 67 334 70,5 64 199,5

7 166 Zippos Checkmate Annika Pritzl Germany Christian Pritzl Germany 59,5 62 55 62 58 296,5 62 55 179,5

8 291 YoureTheOneThatIWant Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Germany Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country sk lj tw ct po total max min result
Gold 300 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Sweden Asa Kummerling Sweden 74,5 73 74,5 76 74 372 76 73 223

Silver 341 Diva Donna Luisa Webersinn Germany Luisa Webersinn Germany 74 74 72,5 73 77 370,5 77 72,5 221

Bronce 414 Miss Zippo Principle Moa Berglund Guglielmo Passoni 71 69 73,5 70,5 72,5 356,5 73,5 69 214

4 177 CoolDressedInvester Lea Sophie Peters Germany Lea Sophie Peters Germany 67,5 68,5 68 66,5 65 335,5 68,5 65 202

5 242 Gc Dressed In Gold Giulia Fasani Italy Giulia Fasani Italy 67 66,5 64,5 64,5 65,5 328 67 64,5 196,5

6 171 Tommy Peppy Jets Dino Lulli Italy Claudio Lulli Italy 62,5 63,5 66 65 65,5 322,5 66 62,5 194

7 125 Jac Flash O Rima Nina Priemayer Austria Claudia Priemayer Austria 65 64,5 60,5 64 63 317 65 60,5 191,5

8 127 Radical Invitation Vanessa Parisi Switzerland Vanessa Parisi Switzerland 55,5 59 59,5 59 53,5 286,5 59,5 53,5 173,5

9 318 Rickashays Frisco Sophie Frimmel Austria Sophie Frimmel Austria 56 58 54,5 57 57 282,5 58 54,5 170

10 112 CPR ChocolatMachine Francesca Romano Faro Italy Francesca Romano Faro Italy 53,5 55,5 55,5 54 55 273,5 55,5 53,5 164,5
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country sk mb tw ct po total max min result
Gold 208 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany 74,5 74,5 73,5 73 73,5 369 74,5 73 221,5

Silver 170 A New Intrigo Alan Vincent France Alan Vincent France 73 71 73 71 72 360 73 71 216

Bronce 270 Dry Dust City Janine Petschnig Austria Janine Petschnig Austria 69,5 72 69,5 71 68,5 350,5 72 68,5 210

4 102 CPR Diabolic Zip Melina Hugelshofer Switzerland Melina Hugelshofer Switzerland 71 72,5 68,5 69,5 67,5 349 72,5 67,5 209

5 319 Only Guns N Roses Mirja Bassing Germany Mirja Bassing Germany 69,5 70,5 68,5 69,5 69,5 347,5 70,5 68,5 208,5

6 105 Cee Ma Princess Ruth Linder Austria Ruth Linder Austria 68 69 65,5 66 68,5 337 69 65,5 202,5

7 122 Peppys Silent Cowboy Tanja Braune Austria Tanja Braune Austria 67 68 65,5 64 68 332,5 68 64 200,5

8 211 Hints Newcomer Billy Thomas Kladek Germany Nadja Kladek Germany 65 63 67 64,5 67,5 327 67,5 63 196,5

9 279 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany 66 69 64,5 64,5 65,5 329,5 69 64,5 196

10 212 Miss Okie Carla Thomas Kladek Germany Nadja Kladek Germany 63 67 62,5 65 67,5 325 67,5 62,5 195

11 410 Smart Cookie Lena Nicola Malkova Czech Republic Nicola Malkova Czech Republic 66 62 62 65,5 66,5 322 66,5 62 193,5

12 123 Laredo Gun Eveline Skala Austria Eveline Skala Austria 64 64 64 60,5 63 315,5 64 60,5 191

13 326 Satan Peppy Fabrice Gagnant France Fabrice Gagnant France 60 56 57 61,5 59 293,5 61,5 56 176

14 217 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 194 Reno Jetset Aintblue Lisa Schlatter Austria Lisa Schlatter Austria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country sk lj mb ct po total max min result
Gold 300 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Sweden Asa Kummerling Sweden 120 105 105 120 120 570 120 105 345

Silver 178 Sultry Investment Naemi Kuenkler Germany Naemi Kuenkler Germany 105 120 78 105 66 474 120 66 288

Bronce 291 YoureTheOneThatIWant Leonie Fischer Germany Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 91 91 120 66 55 423 120 55 248

4 338 Snap Dragon Junior Josepha Viola Golenhofen Germany Petra And Michael Golenhofen Germany 78 55 66 91 105 395 105 55 235

5 343 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Austria Marie Christin Schranz Austria 66 78 91 78 78 391 91 66 234

6 177 CoolDressedInvester Lea Sophie Peters Germany Lea Sophie Peters Germany 45 66 55 55 91 312 91 45 176

7 303 Keep In It Good Kay Hannes Belgium Kay Hannes Belgium 55 45 45 45 45 235 55 45 135
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country sk mb tw ct po total max min result
Gold 221 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Switzerland Philipp Roos Switzerland 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 120 360

Silver 209 Bet Me A Cookie Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany 105 105 91 105 105 511 105 91 315

Bronce 277 Hi Tech Razzmatazz Catharina E Snaell Sweden Catharina E Snaell Sweden 91 91 105 91 91 469 105 91 273

4 416 Smart Little Brenda Karin Lamprecht Germany Karin Lamprecht Germany 78 78 78 78 78 390 78 78 234

5 116 CPR Velvet Blazer Emma Daniela Cembi IT Emma Daniela Cembi IT 66 66 66 66 66 330 66 66 198
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country sk lj mb tw ct total max min result
Gold 102 CPR Diabolic Zip Melina Hugelshofer Switzerland Melina Hugelshofer Switzerland 105 120 91 105 120 541 120 91 330

Silver 186 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Switzerland Sophie Gillioz Switzerland 120 78 105 91 91 485 120 78 287

Bronce 285 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany Aaron Henzgen Germany 91 91 28 120 105 435 120 28 287

4 279 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany 78 105 66 78 55 382 105 55 222

5 220 Moments Of Glory Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 66 28 78 66 66 304 78 28 198

6 319 Only Guns N Roses Mirja Bassing Germany Mirja Bassing Germany 55 45 120 45 78 343 120 45 178

7 216 A Krymsun Career Melanie Bartholatus Germany Melanie Bartholatus Germany 45 66 55 36 36 238 66 36 136

7 219 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 36 55 45 55 21 212 55 21 136

9 200 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq France Helene Lecrocq France 15 15 36 21 45 132 45 15 72

10 212 Miss Okie Carla Thomas Kladek Germany Nadja Kladek Germany 28 36 15 28 15 122 36 15 71

11 372 Send My Chex Vanessa Bauer Austria Vanessa Bauer Austria 21 21 21 15 28 106 28 15 63

12 283 InvestIn TheWildCard Pia Lipps Germany Pia Lipps Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country sk lj mb tw po total max min result
Gold 167 Ruf Like A Footwork Markus Duenser Austria Markus Duenser Austria 67,5 69 72 69 69 346,5 72 67,5 207

Silver 189 Out West Whiz Gabriela Kueng Switzerland Gabriela Kueng Switzerland 69 68 70,5 68,5 67 343 70,5 67 205,5

Bronce 129 A Lil Bit Surprised Cordula T Hugo Germany Cordula T Hugo Germany 67 67,5 69 68 67 338,5 69 67 202,5

4 308 Revolutionary Me Manfred Erdeljan Germany Manfred Erdeljan Germany 66,5 66 67,5 67 68 335 68 66 201

4 307 Sprattins Sunrise Manfred Erdeljan Germany Manfred Erdeljan Germany 66,5 67,5 68 67 65,5 334,5 68 65,5 201

6 175 Ziggys Good Deal Eva Feix Germany Eva Feix Germany 65,5 67 68,5 66 65,5 332,5 68,5 65,5 198,5

7 419 Just Gotta Shine Wolfgang Becker Germany Wolfgang Becker Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 408 OJ A Light Of Taco Wolfgang Becker Germany Wolfgang Becker Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country sk lj mb tw po total max min result
Gold 331 Whimpys Flashy Jac Max Mammel Austria Dr. Brigitte Steiner Austria 71,5 70,5 73 71 69 355 73 69 213

Silver 402 Coffe With Milk Volker Schmitt Germany Irmgard Brendgens Germany 70,5 69 71,5 71,5 68,5 351 71,5 68,5 211

Bronce 404 Jacs Yellow Command Volker Schmitt Germany Christina Lenz Switzerland 71 69,5 71 69 69 349,5 71 69 209,5

4 228 A Painted Rooster Elias Ernst Germany Hans Peter Reiss Switzerland 69,5 70 70 69,5 69 348 70 69 209

5 145 Whiz Dun It Fancy Christoph H Seiler Switzerland Christoph H Seiler Switzerland 68,5 68,5 69,5 70 68,5 345 70 68,5 206,5

6 143 Chex Your Guns Christoph H Seiler Switzerland Eliane Gfeller Switzerland 65,5 63,5 63,5 65,5 63 321 65,5 63 192,5

7 434 BMS Spooks Milkyway Sancho Juan Stark Gabi Germaine Switzerland 65,5 61,5 62 66 64,5 319,5 66 61,5 192

8 247 Ima Spooks Too Cindy Vincent France Cindy Vincent France 61,5 64 63 61,5 62,5 312,5 64 61,5 187
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country sk mb tw ct po total max min result
Gold 257 OnlyAfraid InTheDark Michael Colvin United States Cathrin Gutmann Austria 105 120 120 120 120 585 120 105 360

Silver 221 Invitation Tonite Hubertus Jagfeld Germany Philipp Roos Switzerland 120 105 55 105 66 451 120 55 276

Bronce 300 Dont Skip It Up Karin Prevedel Italy Asa Kummerling Sweden 78 66 105 91 91 431 105 66 260

4 413 Hot Lil Machine Johanna Grabner Austria Johanna Grabner Austria 66 45 91 66 78 346 91 45 210

5 393 Angel Until Dark Alan Payne United Kingdom Dee Russo United Kingdom 91 78 45 78 45 337 91 45 201

6 222 SaturdayNightKrymsun Alexandra Jagfeld Germany Melanie Towet Germany 45 55 66 55 105 326 105 45 176

7 233 Girlie Girl Peer Kraack Germany Laura Kraack Switzerland 36 36 78 45 36 231 78 36 117

8 370 Get Some Sleep Mark W Shaffer United States Meinou De Ruijter Belgium 55 91 0 0 55 201 91 0 110
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